
  
2017/18 William Hill World Darts Championship - Hospitality Booking Form 

 
To purchase Hospitality Packages for the 2017/18 William Hill World Darts Championship, please complete and return the form below, and 
email as an attachment to hospitality@pdc.tv Tables will be sold on a first-come, first-served basis, and we cannot accept requests for specific 
seating. If there are fewer than ten people in your group, you may be on a shared table with other groups. Once your booking has been 
processed, you will receive an email to confirm your purchase. There will be a £6 delivery charge applied to your order to enable your tickets 
to be posted recorded delivery. Tickets will be posted to the address you input below nearer the time of the event.  
 

Customer details 

Name:  
 

Address (tickets will be posted to this address):                        
     
     
                                                             

 
 
 
 
 

Email Address:  
 

Telephone Number:  
 

 
Hospitality Tickets you would like to purchase  
Please indicate how many tickets you would like to purchase by writing the amount in the box next to the session you want to attend. We do 
not accept parties of odd numbers (1,3,5,7,9) and allow a maximum of ten per table: 

 Date Play 
Commences 

Matches Cost per ticket 
(excluding VAT) 

Number of Tickets 

Thursday December 14 7pm 4x RD1 £220  

Friday December 15 7pm 1x PR, 3x RD1 £220  

Saturday December 16 12:30pm 1x PR, 3x RD1 £170  

Saturday December 16 7pm 1x PR, 3x RD1 £220  

Sunday December 17 12:30pm 1x PR, 3x RD1 £170  

Sunday December 17 7pm 1x PR, 3x RD1 £220  

Monday December 18 7pm 1x PR, 3x RD1 £220  

Tuesday December 19 7pm 1x PR, 3x RD1 £220  

Wednesday December 20 7pm 1x PR, 3x RD1 £220  

Thursday December 21 7pm 4x RD1 £220  

Friday December 22 12:30pm 3x RD2 £180  

Friday December 22 7pm 3x RD2 £230  

Saturday December 23 12:30pm 3x RD2 £180  

Saturday December 23 7pm 3x RD2 £230  

Wednesday December 27 12:30pm 3x RD2 £180  

Wednesday December 27 7pm 1x RD2, 2x RD3 £230  

Thursday December 28 12:30pm 3x RD3 £180  

Thursday December 28 7pm 3x RD3 £230  

Friday December 29 12:30pm 2x QF £270  

Friday December 29 7pm 2x QF £270  

Saturday December 30 7pm 2x SF £320  

Monday January 1 7pm Final  £320  
  
Payment Details (please note there will be a 3.6% additional charge if you wish to pay with AMEX) 

Card Number:  

Expiry Date:  

Security Code:  

Payment Card Postcode:  

*Should you require a VAT Invoice, please indicate by ticking this box□  

mailto:hospitality@pdc.tv

